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A B C D E

Accounting

  1A Nazareth Hallie Kleman

  2A San Saba Ashlynn Cash

  3A Idalou Dylan Caddell

  4A Andrews Nevaeh Galvan

  5A Wylie East Jason Chu

  6A Kingwood Lilly Tian

Biology

  1A Springlake Earth Davey Crandall

  2A Gruver Lane Seagler

  3A Palacios Jordan Nguyen

  4A Borger Lars Nelson

  5A Frisco Dexton Kee

  6A Allen Yijun Yang

Calculator

  1A Aspermont Esther Chavez

  2A Sabine Pass Kirk Blood

  3A Brock Luke Hamilton

  4A Liberty Hill Will Harbour

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Ibrahim Khalilulah

  6A Allen Anika Asher

Chemistry

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Sage Slaughter

  2A Amarillo Ascension Academy Braden Santer

  3A Corpus Christi London Arnob Haque

  4A La Feria Jordan Bennett

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Oliver Zhu

  6A Austin McNeil Apoorva Amudhan

Computer Applications

  1A Nazareth Hunter Corrales

  2A Sabine Pass Maria Contreras

  3A New Boston Sommer Hobson

  4A Andrews Nevaeh Galvan

  5A Lubbock Coronado Taylor Hipp

  6A Prosper Evan Ballard

Computer Science

  1A Aspermont Karter Morris

  2A Sabine Pass Kirk Blood

  3A Wall Justis Watkins

  4A Little Cypress Mauriceville Tyler Comeaux

  5A Brenham Zebulon McCorkle

  6A Austin Westlake Vaishnavi Addala

Current Issues

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Nathan Nguyen

  2A Sabine Pass Kameron Guillory

  2A Sabine Pass Mia Escareno
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  3A Jourdanton Josh Alvarez

  4A Pampa Lennart Schuemann

  5A Colleyville Heritage Rahul Banerjee

  6A Birdville Shannon McKenzie Caise

Literary Criticism

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Ella Rous

  2A Sabine Pass Sheila Cantu

  3A Sadler S&S Mackenzie Sams

  4A Tomball Concordia Lutheran Will Flynn

  5A Sulphur Springs Carissa Carter

  6A Allen Sunny Li

Mathematics

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Sanya Sharma

  2A Amarillo Ascension Academy Troy Schouten

  3A Corpus Christi London Caleb McDonald

  4A Liberty Hill Will Harbour

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Rohan Nagabhirava

  6A Richardson Aaron Lamoreaux

Number Sense

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Aman Shareef

  2A Amarillo Ascension Academy Troy Schouten

  3A Tolar Stephen Johnson

  4A Little Cypress Mauriceville Aidan Watson

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Rohan Nagabhirava

  6A Plano East Justin Yu

Social Studies

  1A Hartley Ethan Vincent

  2A Sabine Pass Summer Fayyaz

  3A Sadler S&S Shayden Durham

  4A Hereford Yared Avalos

  5A Leander Rouse Kent Ninomiya

  6A The Woodlands Agustin Perez

Spelling

  1A Terlingua Big Bend Nick Jones

  2A Sabine Pass Jeri Wolfe

  2A Forsan Mason Hillger

  3A Little River Academy Maxine Legaspi

  4A Snyder Rena Morrell

  5A Sulphur Springs Dawson Carpenter

  6A Austin McNeil Ashley Mathew

Accounting

  1A Nazareth Hallie Kleman, Lexis Nieves, Hannah Barrett

  2A Sanford-Fritch Sam Plumley, Brody Williams, Bryna Armstrong

  3A Idalou Dylan Caddell, Hope Ramsey, Mia Cantu

  4A Andrews Nevaeh Galvan, Albert Dominguez, Colby Buckner
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  5A Lubbock Coronado Luke Echols, Abigail McClain, Preston Mayfield

  6A Kingwood Lilly Tian, Robin Horman, Serena Doan

Biology

  1A Springlake Earth Davey Crandall, Paige Burks, Angel Darden

  2A Gruver Lane Seagler, M'Kendree Dick, Nick Johnson

  3A Palacios Jordan Nguyen, Justin Vu, Daniel Castanon

  4A La Feria Jordan Bennett, Nick Porter, Juan Reyes

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Oliver Zhu, Ben Wang, Ritvik Kakumani

  6A Austin Westlake Eric Quan, Abhinav Madduri, Matthew Santoso

Calculator

  1A Nazareth Blakely Gerber, Lexis Nieves, Tagan Ramsey

  2A Sabine Pass Kirk Blood, Andrew Walther, Karen Magana

  3A Brock Luke Hamilton, Mary Mann, Sarah Bussell

  4A Liberty Hill Will Harbour, Josh Hale, Sam Roth

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Ibrahim Khalilulah, Willa Liou, Kristen Kim

  6A Prosper John Logan Davenport, Aryan Dhanraj, Austin Garner

Chemistry

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Sage Slaughter, Lily Tang, Aman Shareef

  2A Amarillo Ascension Academy Braden Santer, Troy Schouten, David Bateman

  3A Austin Hyde Park Lydia Pergande, Bailey Patterson, Jin Lee

  4A La Feria Jordan Bennett, Nick Porter, Juan Reyes

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Oliver Zhu, Ben Wang, Navya Chunduru

  6A Austin McNeil Apoorva Amudhan, Adithya Sreenivasan, Archita Amudhan

Computer Applications

  1A --------

  2A Sabine Pass Maria Contreras, Lizbeth Terrazas, Deidre Dages

  3A El Maton Tidehaven Kinsley Simons, Juan Caraveo, Kassidy O'Brien

  4A Andrews Nevaeh Galvan, Albert Dominguez, Colby Buckner

  5A Lubbock Coronado Taylor Hipp, Tysenne Dellinger, Jason Esquivel

  6A Mesquite Brenden Mitchell, Niko Mitchell, Curtis Winters

Computer Science

  1A Aspermont Karter Morris, Clayton Martin, Esther Chavez

  2A Sabine Pass Kirk Blood, Jacob Zumwalt, Andrew Walther

  3A Wall Justis Watkins, Cole Taylor, Regan Gleghorn

  4A Little Cypress Mauriceville Tyler Comeaux, Nick Mugleston, Dajhaun Myles

  5A Frisco Centennial Arham Siddiqui, Rajkumar, Pritivi, Burnett, Nicolas

  6A Austin Westlake Vaishnavi Addala, Joseph Jin, Alex Meyer

Current Issues

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Nathan Nguyen, Sam Piller, Carter Franklin

  2A Sabine Pass Mia Escareno, Kameron Guillory , Kelcey Torres

  3A Jourdanton Josh Alvarez, Hayden Schmidt, Ryan Bailey

  4A Canton Case Cumming, Caden Wiley, Cameron Sullivan

  5A Colleyville Heritage Rahul Banerjee, Kevin Shaik, Jayaker Kolli

  6A Birdville Shannon McKenzie Caise, Ashley Daniel, Christian Harwell

Literary Criticism

  1A Dallas The Westwood School Ella Rous, Simone Durbin, Julian Lively
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  2A Sabine Pass Sheila Cantu, Maria Contreras, Lizbeth Terrazas

  3A Little River Academy Miriya Botz, Erin Chavez, Alex Camarillo

  4A Tomball Concordia Lutheran Will Flynn, Allison Armstrong, Sydney Gibbs

  5A Sulphur Springs Carissa Carter, Matthew Harper, Andrew Westlund

  6A Allen Sunny Li, Marissa Xiong, Quinn Loach

Mathematics

  1A Arlington North Star Carson Vogel, Isaac Appelt, Sarah Clifford

  2A Amarillo Ascension Academy Troy Schouten, Braden Santer, Nathan Shelton

  3A Austin Hyde Park John Zhang, Nandna Lahoti, Avery McCa

  4A Liberty Hill Will Harbour, Shanti Ramsingh, Dalton Hudson

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Rohan Nagabhirava, Austin Ma, Taha Khalilullah

  6A Austin McNeil Adithya Sreenivasan, Apoorva Amudhan, Archita Amudhan

Number Sense

  1A Munday Emily Scott, Karley Myers, Evan Hunter

  2A Amarillo Ascension Academy Troy Schouten, Braden Santer, Chris Teichman

  3A Tolar Stephen Johnson, Jack Bonnell, Jerrod Nowell

  4A Little Cypress Mauriceville Aidan Watson, Lovejot Singh, Sukhjot Singh

  5A Frisco Lebanon Trail Rohan Nagabhirava, Kavin Pari, Nishaanth Joopelli

  6A The Woodlands College Park Bronson Sansoni, Tom Thayyil Thomas, Rianne O'Neal

Social Studies

  1A Hartley Ethan Vincent, Jayda Knight, Anthony Sotelo

  2A Sabine Pass Summer Fayyaz, Daniela Contreras, Brandon Morales

  3A Sadler S&S Shayden Durham, Keegan Byler, Logan Lemons

  4A Hereford Yared Avalos, Kyara Arteaga, Celeste Alvarez

  5A Leander Rouse Kent Ninomiya, Sterling Walzel, Lochlan Dailey

  6A The Woodlands Agustin Perez, Katherine Wadsworth, Isabella Ruiz

Spelling

  1A Arlington North Star Erik Higgins, Douglas Dyer, Isabella Robinson

  2A Sabine Pass Jeri Wolfe, Karen Figueroa, Teri Wolfe

  3A Little River Academy Maxine Legaspi, Megan Spano, Kendra Garmon

  4A Giddings Blake Saenger, Cynthia Sanchez, Maddie Birnbaum

  5A Sulphur Springs Dawson Carpenter, Cameron Beard, Gisselle Garcia

  6A Allen Sarah Al-nemri, Maryam Ziaei, Lugard Onyendi


